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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

06
07
08

163
300

310
319
320
355

367
368
369
500
501

502
503
520
522

523
524
535
561
562

610
611
612
613

640
644
645
646
648

801
822
838
840

842
844
918
924
934

935
938

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

336
158
158
680
444

1798
212
443
322

323
865
246

2228
940

760
1197
631
836

863
2069
332

2698
164

462
998

1035
883

1530
2833
880
218
154

161
831

1077
304

943
258
574

5250
1941

661
984

Skeins

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.2

0.8
0.1
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.4
0.2
1.0
0.4

0.4
0.5
0.3
0.4

0.4
0.9
0.2
1.2
0.1

0.2
0.5
0.5
0.4

0.7
1.2
0.4
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.4
0.5
0.2

0.4
0.2
0.3
2.2
0.9

0.3
0.5
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

966
991

3011
3012
3013

3021
3022
3023
3024

3032
3033
3047
3051
3052

3363
3371
3750
3781

3782
3787
3790
3815
3817

3818
3830
3848
3857

3862
3863
3864

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

360
17699

207
466

1148

1469
832
876
493

2357
2146
149
139
235

568
2872
4897
1105

1087
886

1071
3131
484

8398
287

1193
776

191
186
164

Skeins

0.2
7.4
0.1
0.2
0.5

0.7
0.4
0.4
0.3

1.0
0.9
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.3
1.2
2.1
0.5

0.5
0.4
0.5
1.4
0.3

3.5
0.2
0.5
0.4

0.1
0.1
0.1


